Bus

Bus 732 Tallinn - Risti - Haapsalu Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tallinna bussijaam — Haapsalu bussijaam Tallinna bussijaam — Haapsalu bussijaam
24 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:00
Tallinna bussijaam

Wednesday 16:00
Vana-Paaskiila

Thursday 16:00
Harutee

Friday 16:00
Allikmae
Laitse tee Saturday 16:00
Riisipere Sunday 16:00
Turba

Route info
Ellamaa Direction: Tallinna bussijaam
Rehemae Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
Risti
Jaakna
Palivere Merevie

harjutusala

nr 0a1
Palivere méis st
Vaanla
Turvalepa tee
Véntkila
Priguldi |

Rapla
Taebla
Hal
Taebla tee @ OpenStreetMap contributors
732 — Tallinn - Risti - Haapsalu BusMaps

Rannakiila

Uuemoisa


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-732-2981586449-2833084700
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-732-2981586449-2833084700
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-732-2981586449-2833084700

Vahtra rist

Niine

Haapsalu bussijaam



Direction

Haapsalu bussijaam — Tallinna bussijaam

23 stops

Open route schedule

Haapsalu bussijaam

Niine

Vahtra rist

Uuemoisa

Rannakila

Laikmaa tee

Taebla tee

Taebla

Priguldi

Vontkila

Palivere mois

Palivere

Risti

Rehemae

Ellamaa

Turba

Riisipere

Laitse tee

Allikmée

Harutee

Vana-Paaskiila

Jarve

Tallinna bussijaam

Route schedule
Haapsalu bussijaam — Tallinna bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Haapsalu bussijaam
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

20:50

20:50

20:50

20:50

20:50

20:50

20:50


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-732-2981586449-2833084700

732 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taebla

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



